# **Hepburn Community Radio Inc**



## **Application for Membership**

Hepburn Community Radio has been founded by a small group of locals interested in furthering the development of a community radio station for the Hepburn Shire.

Hepburn Community Radio is a registered non-profit Incorporated Association

Our philosophy is "By the community, for the community".

Please support us by becoming a member.

### I would like to be considered for membership of the Association "Hepburn Community Radio Inc" (A0060960R).

Name	
Address	
Phone	
Email	
Business name	
(if applying for business membership)	

#### Type of Membership (please circle)

Foundation: Individual Business

Foundation Membership fees:Individual\$10 per yearBusiness\$50 per year

Please return (with payment) to: Hepburn Community Radio Inc 48 McMahons Road GLENLYON VIC 3461

#### Payment can also be made by Internet banking:

Hepburn Community Radio, Bendigo Bank Daylesford, BSB: 633-000, Account: 153340468.

To deposit funds via Internet banking, please use your name as the reference.

If completing funds transfer via Internet banking, forms can be emailed to <u>info@hepburnradio.net.au</u>. Forms can also be complete online at <u>www.hepburnradio.net.au</u>.

Signed	
Date	